
Stand: 28.04.13 / 18:56:36

Ergebnisübersicht: Bertrange-Ecurie Bouferterhaff [401317001] 27.04.13 - 28.04.13

1 Dressur-WB (E 5/2) / WBO WB 247

1. Lara-Sophie Lange (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Fidelity S52 7.70P

2. Marie Schiltz (Luxembourg Driving Association) Lady Diva84 7.60P

3. Tessy Herman (Club Equestre Pegasus) Navy Blue Sky112 7.50P

4. Vincenco Coppola (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Lebemann 290 7.40P

5. Laura Brüchle (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Lancome 1386 7.30P

6. Anne Ludovicy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Niriak113 7.20P

7. Loredana Fanelli (Club Hippique Beaufort) A.J. Bobo from Kraizbierg1 7.10P

8. India Gavroy (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Radjani 2124 7.00P

9. Chiara Vivani (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Balerine III5 6.90P

10. Louis Steinmetz (Club Hippique Beaufort) Suzy 3152 6.70

11. Marie Schiltz (Luxembourg Driving Association) Roxana 268132 6.50

12. Melissa Rischard (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Fleur 33556 6.40

13. Jessy Batista (Club Hippique Beaufort) Fair Lady du Kraizbierg48 6.30

14. Monique Schmitter (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Frozen Tequila68 6.20

15. Christel Flener (Club Equestre Pegasus) Charalina17 6.00

15. Rachel Bouchard (Club Hippique Beaufort) Malinka 26101 6.00

17. Bisenius Cathy (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Asta174 5.80

18. Isabelle Rennel (Club Equestre Pegasus) Khalif 1183 5.60

19. Rachel Bouchard (Club Hippique Beaufort) Livingston 1494 5.50

20.  Nora Trausch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Dark177 5.30

21. Dethier Jil (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Dark177 5.10

22. Nadine Rischard (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Rubin Noir 7135 5.00

22. Sophie Francis (Club Hippique Beaufort) Laurentin171 5.00

22. Lara Da Silva-Valente (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) acajou172 5.00

22. Piccini Yanna (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Eddy179 5.00

26. Rebecca Lanners (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Fine Fantasy54 4.90

26. Wagner Celine (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Calenberg's Bandit175 4.90

28. Juliana Weiler (Amazonen RSG Bitburg) HA Cacao76 4.80

28. Corinne Mace (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Pluto 59117 4.80

30. Marijana Djurdjevic (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Gustini Galiano75 4.70

30. Malin Hägg (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Kentaur182 4.70

30. Gianna Noesen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Twix184 4.70

33. Sandy Peiffer (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Flying Star 1262 3.50

33.  Anne Mersch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Polo178 3.50

2/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Anne Mangen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Chacira 514 7.50P

2. Lara-Sophie Lange (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Fidelity S52 7.30P

3. Karin Ziewers (Societe Hippique Rurale) Puricelli 3120 7.10P

3. Elisabeth Diederich (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Tao 12153 7.10P

5. Sabrine Zigrand-Seil (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Dirty Dazzler31 6.90P

5. Emilie Burr (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Romulus 125131 6.90P

7. Sonia de la Hamette (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Nokio114 6.70P

7. Sara Fettes (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Solano 12148 6.70P

9. Anouk Cordewener-Wiltz (Club Equestre Pegasus) Madison ox 67100 6.60

10. Susanne Mersch (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Calenberg's Bandit9 6.50

11. Jessy Batista (Club Hippique Beaufort) Fair Lady du Kraizbierg48 6.40

11. Susanne Mersch (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Rimbaud 4129 6.40

13. Tessy Herman (Club Equestre Pegasus) Khalif 1183 6.30

13. Alexandre Leblanc (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Marc Aurel 46102 6.30

13. Tessy Herman (Club Equestre Pegasus) Navy Blue Sky112 6.30

16. Noemie Lentz (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Chupa Chups 320 6.20

16. Marie Schiltz (Luxembourg Driving Association) Lady Diva84 6.20

16. India Gavroy (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Radjani 2124 6.20

19. Laura Christen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Mon Amour 47109 6.10

19. Anne Baus (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Voodoo 9157 6.10

21. Lili Mersch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Cash 10311 6.00

21. Sammy Beicht (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Graf Fabian73 6.00

23. Melissa Rischard (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Fleur 33556 5.90

23. Rachel Bouchard (Club Hippique Beaufort) Malinka 26101 5.90

25. Annick Schummer (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Cezar 1413 5.80

26. Anita Hanff (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Diola 930 5.70

26. Monique Schmitter (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Frozen Tequila68 5.70

28. Vincenco Coppola (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Lebemann 290 5.60

29. Chiara Vivani (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Balerine III5 5.50

29. Nina Penning (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Daylight 10827 5.50

31.  Philippe Weber () Livingston 1494 5.40

32. Nathalie Franzen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Playa Sun116 5.30

33. Liv Schmit (Club Equestre Pegasus) Lord of the Dance 3996 5.20

34. Caroline Motzer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Garlic 2771 5.00
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35. Marijana Djurdjevic (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Gustini Galiano75 4.00

2/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Lucie Blaeser (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Trezeguet 2155 7.40P

2. Sara Fettes (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Late Night 3087 7.20P

2. Anne Ludovicy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Niriak113 7.20P

4. Laura Brüchle (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Lancome 1386 7.00P

4. Kristine Winkel (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Salienke140 7.00P

6. Michele Streicher (Societe Hippique Rurale) Chiglana18 6.80P

6. Laura Wagner (Club Equestre Pegasus) Dyor43 6.80P

3 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

1.  Sandra Thull () Lucky Touch 3181 7.50P

2. Célia Giorgetti (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Daily Daylight24 7.30P

3. Fabienne Claeys (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Domino 79033 7.10P

4. Marion Janetzky (Amazonen RSG Bitburg) Friedensfürst J67 7.00P

5. Laura Wagner (Club Equestre Pegasus) Dyor43 6.90P

6. Helena Bicker (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Wico 55166 6.80P

7. Marion Janetzky (Amazonen RSG Bitburg) Navy 5111 6.60P

8. Jackie Paquet (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Chamonix d'Or16 6.40P

9. Lexie Frast (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Sans Soucis FL142 6.30

10. Magali Goergen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Brantops Dreamcatcher8 6.00

11. Helena Bicker (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Rimbaud 4129 5.90

12. Carolyn Rupp (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) Camilla 9210 5.80

13. Virginie Danloy (Club Hippique Beaufort) Choco Hit19 5.50

14. Anita Hanff (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Diola 930 5.30

14. Sonia de la Hamette (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Nokio114 5.30

14. Diane Hoffelt (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Vulkano 11158 5.30

17. Anne Baus (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Voodoo 9157 5.10

18. Sara Fettes (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Late Night 3087 5.00

18. Lucie Blaeser (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Trezeguet 2155 5.00

20. Sara Fettes (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Solano 12148 4.50

20. Elisabeth Diederich (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Tao 12153 4.50

4/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

1. Charlotte Remy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Donna Jackson38 7.50P

2. Marei Essig (DSG Bliesgau) Donna Maria 839 7.20P

3. Alexandra Hidien (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Sir Hawk146 7.00P

4. Lisa Arendt (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Fürstengruß70 6.90P

5. Patricia Roeder (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Enya 1045 6.80P

5. Viviane Bintner (Club Equestre Pegasus) Lauriece 289 6.80P

7. Lea Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) Fionella 255 6.60

7. Madita Zurheide (RB Saarbrücken) Laurenzio R88 6.60

9. Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) Goldsox72 6.50

9. Steffen Ascherl (Club Hippique Beaufort) Whooper 3165 6.50

11. Alexandra Hidien (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Don Vincente35 6.40

11. Anna Zeppke (Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis) Fiero 953 6.40

13. Hannah-Milena Rother (RFV Wintermühle e.V.) Amavia2 6.30

13. Tammy Thoss (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Diva exquisite32 6.30

13. Cornelia Christine Gschwender (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Ferry 8451 6.30

16. Alexandra Hidien (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Don Vino 336 6.20

16. Jutta Bitsch (DSG Bliesgau) Quando Boy 2121 6.20

18. Michele Brimaire (Club Hippique Beaufort) Weltino 29161 6.10

19. Dana Beck (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Chamberlain 4515 5.90

20. Lexie Frast (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Sans Soucis FL142 5.80

21. Marei Essig (DSG Bliesgau) Casse Cou 312 5.50

22. Angele Mersch (Societe Hippique Rurale) Weltstern Rubina162 5.40

23. Jil Flener (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Tita Tovenaar154 5.30

24. Dorothee De Marco-Weyand (Club Hippique du Nord) West Coast 5163 5.00

25. Monique Brandenburger (Societe Hippique Rurale) Ryhannah137 4.50

26. Virginie Danloy (Club Hippique Beaufort) Zaida 4169 4.00

4/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

1. Madita Zurheide (RB Saarbrücken) Sir Oliver 10147 7.30P

2. Nicolas Wagner (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Crashtest183 7.10P

3. Anna Zeppke (Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis) Florentino 3459 7.00P

4. Fabienne Claeys (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Arthur M3 6.90P

5. Carine Laplume (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Asterix Thuringia K4 6.80P

6. Jutta Bitsch (DSG Bliesgau) Ferrari 10950 6.70P
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5 Dressurprfg.Kl.S* -Prix St. Georg-

1. Kristine Möller (Club Hippique du Nord) Reve en noir126 792.00P

2. Sascha Schulz (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Freestyle 2766 777.50P

3. Sascha Schulz (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Estoy Contigo46 768.00P

4. Sandra Newedel-Hilpisch (Akad. RC a. d. Univ. d. Saarlandes) Rive Gauche N130 762.50P

5. Marei Essig (DSG Bliesgau) Donna Maria 839 755.00P

6. Vanessa Siep (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) Davidoff 16426 754.50P

7. Verena Heinz (Club Hippique Beaufort) Lux-Dressage Dona Figuera OLD97 754.00P

8. Madita Zurheide (RB Saarbrücken) Sir Oliver 10147 752.00P

9. Vanessa Siep (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) Leeroy 3491 749.00P

10. Madita Zurheide (RB Saarbrücken) Laurenzio R88 744.00

11. Steffen Ascherl (Club Hippique Beaufort) Donnevan 640 740.50

12. Veronique Walentiny (Club Hippique Beaufort) In Vita81 738.50

13. Laura Andreosso (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Eminem A44 738.00

14. Marei Essig (DSG Bliesgau) Casse Cou 312 737.00

15. Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) Goldsox72 732.50

16. Steffen Ascherl (Club Hippique Beaufort) Highlight 10080 725.50

17. Jutta Bitsch (DSG Bliesgau) Ferrari 10950 725.00

18. Carine Laplume (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Asterix Thuringia K4 724.00

19. Anna Zeppke (Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis) Florentino 3459 719.50

20. Vanessa Siep (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) W-Punkt168 711.50

21. Anna Zeppke (Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis) Dali X25 697.00

22. Tammy Thoss (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Diva exquisite32 696.00

23. Viviane Bintner (Club Equestre Pegasus) Lauriece 289 694.50

24. Daniela Dittrich (RB Saarbrücken) Dekant29 646.00

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

1. Karin Ziewers (Societe Hippique Rurale) Puricelli 3120 7.70P

2. Magali Goergen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Brantops Dreamcatcher8 7.30P

3. Susanne Mersch (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Rimbaud 4129 7.20P

4. Célia Giorgetti (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Daily Daylight24 6.80P

5. Lara-Sophie Lange (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Fidelity S52 6.70P

6. Winona Hendrickx (Club Hippique Beaufort) Welcome 205159 6.50P

7. Emilie Burr (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Romulus 125131 6.30

8. Sammy Beicht (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Graf Fabian73 6.20

9. Nina Penning (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Daylight 10827 6.10

10. Lili Mersch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Cash 10311 6.00

10. Elisabeth Diederich (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Tao 12153 6.00

12. Annick Schummer (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Cezar 1413 5.90

13. Susanne Mersch (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Calenberg's Bandit9 5.80

14. Michele Streicher (Societe Hippique Rurale) Chiglana18 5.70

14. Nathalie Franzen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Playa Sun116 5.70

16. Mara Thomas (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Francis 118173 5.60

17. Sabrine Zigrand-Seil (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Dirty Dazzler31 5.50

17. Anne Ludovicy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Niriak113 5.50

7 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp / WBO WB 234

1.  Liv Dondelinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Miss Valentina180 7.50P

2. Isabelle Rennel (Club Equestre Pegasus) Khalif 1183 6.80P

3. Kim Schmitz (Club Equestre Pegasus) Khalif 1183 6.50P

3. Ackermann Rachel (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Diablo XXXIII176 6.50P

5. Gianna Noesen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Twix184 6.30P

8 Dressurprfg. Kl.L** - Kandare -

1. Angele Mersch (Societe Hippique Rurale) Weltstern Rubina162 6.40P

2.  Sandra Thull () Lucky Touch 3181 6.10P

3. Helena Bicker (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Wico 55166 5.80P

4. Lexie Frast (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Sans Soucis FL142 5.60P

5. Diane Hoffelt (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Vulkano 11158 5.30

6. Monique Brandenburger (Societe Hippique Rurale) Ryhannah137 5.00

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

1. Vanessa Siep (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) W-Punkt168 697.50P

2. Patricia Roeder (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Enya 1045 685.50P

3. Vanessa Siep (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) Leeroy 3491 682.00P

4. Vanessa Siep (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) Davidoff 16426 677.00P

5. Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) Goldsox72 671.00P

6. Anna Zeppke (Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis) Dali X25 669.00P

7. Marei Essig (DSG Bliesgau) Donna Maria 839 668.50P
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8. Madita Zurheide (RB Saarbrücken) Sir Oliver 10147 667.50P

9. Madita Zurheide (RB Saarbrücken) Laurenzio R88 665.50

10. Anna Zeppke (Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis) Fiero 953 664.00

11. Marei Essig (DSG Bliesgau) Casse Cou 312 661.50

12. Tammy Thoss (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Diva exquisite32 657.50

13. Anna Zeppke (Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis) Florentino 3459 651.50

14. Hannah-Milena Rother (RFV Wintermühle e.V.) Amavia2 650.00

15. Nicolas Wagner (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Crashtest183 647.50

16. Viviane Bintner (Club Equestre Pegasus) Lauriece 289 642.00

17. Lea Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) Fionella 255 641.00

18. Fabienne Claeys (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Arthur M3 639.50

19. Anke Erdmann (Club Hippique Beaufort) Dr.House41 626.50

20. Verena Sammer (PferdeSV Borwiesenhof) Weltentanz160 624.50

21. Dana Beck (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Chamberlain 4515 613.00

22. Laura Andreosso (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Eminem A44 612.00

10 Dressurprüfung Kl. S** - Intermediaire I -

1. Sascha Schulz (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Freestyle 2766 780.00P

2. Kristine Möller (Club Hippique du Nord) Hamilton 2777 774.00P

3. Anne Kirkegaard (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Fürstengruß70 772.50P

4. Veronique Walentiny (Club Hippique Beaufort) In Vita81 763.50P

5. Vanessa Siep (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) Leeroy 3491 759.50P

6. Vanessa Siep (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) Davidoff 16426 749.00P

7. Verena Heinz (Club Hippique Beaufort) Lux-Dressage Dona Figuera OLD97 747.00

8. Madita Zurheide (RB Saarbrücken) Sir Oliver 10147 738.50

9. Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) Goldsox72 735.00

9. Steffen Ascherl (Club Hippique Beaufort) Highlight 10080 735.00

11. Steffen Ascherl (Club Hippique Beaufort) Donnevan 640 726.00

12. Laura Andreosso (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Eminem A44 716.50

13. Daniela Dittrich (RB Saarbrücken) Dekant29 712.50

14. Vanessa Siep (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) W-Punkt168 700.00

15. Viviane Bintner (Club Equestre Pegasus) Lauriece 289 668.50

16. Daniela Dittrich (RB Saarbrücken) Navarro 41110 647.00
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